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Monday, October 9th

Restricted session for the ESR
9.00 | Round table discussion of ESRs;
Election of New ESRs representative;

9:45 | Definition of the JICs topics and webinars —Johan Mauritsson, Giuseppe Sansone

10.30 | Welcome coffee and registration

Open session

11.15 | Welcome — Giuseppe Sansone

11.30 | Rights and obligation of the ESRs — Federico De Vettori

11.50 | WP Coordinator’s Report Session

11.50 — WP1 Attosecond XUV-IR spectroscopy — Giuseppe Sansone
12.10 - WP2 Non-linear XUV spectroscopy - Giuseppe Sansone
12.30 - WP3 HHG and ultrafast electron imaging - Pascal Salieres
13.00 | Lunch

14.30 - WP4 Training - Johan Mauritsson

14.50 - WP5 Outreach and dissemination - Sara Calcagnini

15.10 - WP6 Management - Federico De Vettori

15.30 - Discussion

16:00 | Coffee Break

Restricted session for SB members

16.30 | Supervisory Board Meeting — part 1

19.30 | Aperitif and Social dinner
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Tuesday, October 10th
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09.30

11.00

11.30

12.15

13.00

Restricted session for SB members

Supervisory Board Meeting — part 2

COFFEE BREAK

Open session

END OF WORKS

New trend of UE about outreach and communication — Federico De Vettori

Open access and open data — Elena Giglia - Open Access Office, University of Turin - Open Access

Working Group, CRUI (Video presentation)
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