



4th Annual Project Meeting - 9th & 10th October 2017 - Nice

Monday, October 9th

	Restricted session for the ESR
9.00	Round table discussion of ESRs;
	Election of New ESRs representative;
9:45	Definition of the JJCs topics and webinars – Johan Mauritsson, Giuseppe Sansone
10.30	Welcome coffee and registration
10.50	welcome cojjec una registration
	Open session
11.15	Welcome – <i>Giuseppe Sansone</i>
11.30	Rights and obligation of the ESRs – <i>Federico De Vettori</i>
11.50	WP Coordinator's Report Session
	11.50 – WP1 Attosecond XUV-IR spectroscopy – Giuseppe Sansone
	12.10 - WP2 Non-linear XUV spectroscopy - Giuseppe Sansone
	12.30 - WP3 HHG and ultrafast electron imaging - Pascal Salières
13.00	Lunch
	14.30 - WP4 Training - Johan Mauritsson
	14.50 - WP5 Outreach and dissemination - Sara Calcagnini
	15.10 - WP6 Management - Federico De Vettori
	15.30 - Discussion
16:00	Coffee Break
	Restricted session for SB members
16.30	Supervisory Board Meeting – part 1
10.50	Supervisory Board Meeting – part 1
19.30	Aperitif and Social dinner







Tuesday, October 10th

09.30	Restricted session for SB members Supervisory Board Meeting – part 2
11.00	COFFEE BREAK
	Open session
11.30	New trend of UE about outreach and communication – Federico De Vettori
12.15	Open access and open data – Elena Giglia - Open Access Office, University of Turin - Open Access
	Working Group, CRUI (Video presentation)
13.00	END OF WORKS

